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MONDAY, AUGUST 26, 1991, CONTINUED 

120574 
120708 

1991 

JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
APAC-CGKLAHOMA INC 

1992 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
200235 
200236 
200238 
200241 
200242 
200244 
200249 
200459 
2004540 
200463 
2004644 
200465 
200542 
200798 
200822 
200823 
200824 
200825 
200907 
200913 
e0097él 
200987 
200989 
200990 
201090 
201096 
201200 
201224 
201261 
201292 
201293 
201294 
201295 
201296 
201433 
201436 
201437 
201546 
201556 
201557 
201576 
2014642 
201644 
201833 
201840 
201841 
201850 
201851 
201967 
202057 
202108 
202229 
202248 
202264 
202281 
202360 
202408 

1991 - 

GRAINGER WW INC 
VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO 
T & W TIRE 
NAPCO 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
FLEENORS TIRE SERVICE INC 
BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 
TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
YAFFE IRON & METAL CO 
FLASHER CO INC 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
EAST TULSA TRUCK PARTS 
BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
FLASHER CO INC 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
UNLAUB COMPANY INC 
FLASHER CO INC 
TRI COUNTY VO TECH 
VULCAN INC 
NATKIN SERVICE CO! 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
PRESSURE ACCESSORIES CO 
L S INSTRUMENT 
LAW ENGINEERING 
HAMILTON J C CO 
GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
RIDGWAY'S 
ESCO JOE TIRE CO 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
B ETHRIDGE INC 
B ETHRIDGE INC 
HAMILTON J C CO 
GENERAL TIRE SERVICE 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 
GENERAL TIRE SERVICE 
TUDOR'S MACHINE SHOP 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
CROWN PRODUCTS INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
FREENY, JOE 
SPARKS GARY COMPANIES 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 

1992 RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH 
201052 
201297 

1990 — 

CUMMINS MATERIALS' INC 
CUMMINS MATERIALS INC 

1991 PARK FUND 

111234 
116476 
117201 
117207 
117903 
118478 
118481 
118496 
118895 
118905 
119146 
119150 
119784 
119913 
119971 
120672 

DITCH WITCH OF TULSA 
HAGMAN 'S 
SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC 
WHITE SWAN INC 
HAGMAN 'S 
MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
TULSA BEEF & 
HAGMAN 'S 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
RW MARKETING 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
‘TBM 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
SOFTWARE SPECTRUM 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
ASPHALT 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
ASPHALT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
GASOLINE 
FUEL 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
LIGHTING/REPAIR 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES <"!-: 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
CHARGES 

MATERIALS 
MATERTALS 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES’ «°° 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

44.00 
3,666.18 

ab.29 
32.80 

110.94 
61.20 
73.80 

5,917.83 
865.50 
107.20 
563.12 
282.11 
27.24 
11.34 

184.01 
266.80 

7,160.06 
166.55 
75.00 
161.72 
130.85 
125.45 
567.95 
92.00 

105.43 
7.80 

638.70 
601.00 
994.58 
54.00 

554.30 
8.43 

40.02 
84.18 

184.91 
85.88 

238.00 
203.50 
43.50 
38.46 
82.80 
104.60 
221.25 

2,352.84 
129.17 
596.04 

3,994.78 
1,729.29 

54.40 
54.90 

2,855.24 
268.68 
56.38 

1,000.00 
17.29 
74.55 
30.00 

3,257.98 
104.23 

63,041.84 
14,083.44 

750.00 
2,090.38 

74.56 
376.25 
999.18 
497.20 
994.87 
473.83 

4,999.75 
135.76 
52.54 
646.34 
732.07 
802.00 
319.55 
147.48 


