MONDAY, AUGUST 26, 1991, CONTINUED			
120574 120708	JONES JIMMIE CO THE APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES SERVICES	44.00 3,666.18
1991 - 1992 H	IGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
200235	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	86.29
200236	VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO T & W TIRE	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	32.80 110.94
200238 200241	NAPCO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	61.20
200242	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	73.80
200244	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	ASPHALT	6,917.83
200249	OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION	EQUIPMENT	865.50
200459 200460	A & E DISTRIBUTING FLEENORS TIRE SERVICE INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	107.20 563.12
200463	BRAKE REBUILDERS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	282.11
200464	TUCKER CHEMICAL CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	27.24
200465	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	11.34
200542	YAFFE IRON & METAL CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	184.01 266.80
200798 200822	FLASHER CO INC APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. ASPHALT	7,160.06
200823	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	166.55
200824	EAST TULSA TRUCK PARTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	75.00
200825	BRAKE REBUILDERS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	161.72
200907	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	130.85 25.45
200913 200961	CARPENTER PAPER CO FLASHER CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	567.95
200787	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	92.00
200989	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	105.43
200990	UNLAUB COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	7.80
201090	FLASHER CO INC TRI COUNTY VO TECH	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	638.70 601.00
201096 201200	VULCAN INC	EQUIPMENT	994.58
201224	NATKIN SERVICE CO'	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	54.00
201261	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	554.30
201292	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	8.43
201293	SHERWIN WILLIAMS KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY	SUPPLIES/MAINI.	40.02 84 18
201295	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	184.91
201296	JONES JIMMIE CO THE	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	85.88
	PRESSURE ACCESSORIES CO		238.00
201436	L S INSTRUMENT LAW ENGINEERING	SUPPLIES	203.50
201437 201544	HAMILTON J C CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	38-4A
201556	GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	82.80
201557	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	104.60
201576	RIDGWAY'S	SUPPLIES	221.25
201642	ESCO JOE TIRE CO AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	2,352.84
	DOGINE MEGUANITORS OFFICE	CHOOL FEG IMATME	101 01
201840	BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE B ETHRIDGE INC B ETHRIDGE INC HAMILTON J C CO GENERAL TIRE SERVICE	GASOLINE	3,994.78
201841	B ETHRIDGE INC	FUEL	1,729.29
201850	HAMILTON J C CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	54.60
	GENERAL TIRE SERVICE PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK		
202057 E	GENERAL TIRE SERVICE	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	268.68
202108	TUDOR'S MACHINE SHOP	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	56.38
202229	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,000.00
202248 E	CROWN PRODUCTS INC CITY OF TULSA	SUPPLIES/MAINI.	17.29 74.55
202281	FREENY, JOE	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	30.00
202360	SPARKS GARY COMPANIES	SERVICES	3,257.98
202408	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	CHARGES	104.23
1001 1000	ECTDICTED DICULAY CARD		
201052	ESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH CUMMINS MATERIALS INC	MATERIALS	63.041.84
201297	CUMMINS MATERIALS INC	MATERIALS	14,083.64
<u> 1990 - 1991 P</u>	ARK FUND	CERUICES	750.00
111234	DITCH WITCH OF TULSA HAGMAN'S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2.090.3R
	SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	74.56
117207	WHITE SWAN INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	376.25
117903	HAGMAN'S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	999.18
118478 118481	MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
118496	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
118895	HAGMAN'S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	4,999.75
118905	CONTINENTAL BAKING CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	135.76
119146	RW MARKETING	SERVICES ' ' '	·52.54
119150 119784	OKLAHOMA TURF & BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE	SERVICES SERVICES	646.34 732.07
119913	'IBM	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
119971	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	319.55
120672	SOFTWARE SPECTRUM	SERVICES	47.48
1			